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U-19 Championship
2017/18 12th round, Match #78

Friday, 04.11.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 10°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

12 Artym Andrii
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro (C)
3 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Slyva Roman
18 Zhelizko Ivan
8 Panchyshyn Orest
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
14 Liakh Rostyslav
13 Remeniuk Andrii
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
5 Derman Maksym
7 Prytula Ostap
11 Dima Artur
23 Senyk Maksym
10 Petskiv Taras

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

55 Hudymenko Pavlo
77 Annich Yaroslav
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
9 Cheliadin Artem
88 Hladkovskyi Serhii
17 Hereh Vasyl
7 Lukach Mykhailo
99 Korolevych Ihor
11 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
1 Dutka Roman
23 Viderskyi Artur
8 Cherepushchak Yurii
27 Fomin Mykyta
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
33 Tyshkun Mykola
10 Ostroverkh Serhii

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Kyselov Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Kuvik Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 12th round, Match #78
Friday, 04.11.2017, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 10°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
14 Liakh Rostyslav 4'

22 Kurtiak Bohdan 8'

22 Kurtiak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 17'

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 21'

18 Zhelizko Ivan 51'

13 Remeniuk Andrii
11 Dima Artur 58'

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
7 Prytula Ostap 60'

9 Kos Oleh
10 Petskiv Taras 63'

66' 11 Isaiev Mykola

68' 17 Hereh Vasyl
27 Fomin Mykyta

69' 77 Annich Yaroslav
8 Cherepushchak Yurii

18 Zhelizko Ivan
5 Derman Maksym 71'

3 Veremiienko Oleh 84'

90+2' 18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo

10 Petskiv Taras 90+9'

90+9' 11 Isaiev Mykola
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